Emﬂmm " Vehicle History Report™ LS $44.99

2024 HONDA CBR1000RR ABS ® Damage reported >

VIN: JH2SC775XRK700188 =3
RACER
GASOLINE

E 2 Detailed records available »

This is a new car. To help keep it well maintained,
follow the manufacturer's recommended
maintenance schedule.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/19/25 at 11:14:06 AM (CST). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[CIA[R[F|AY Service History

CARFAX partners with participating service facilities to track services performed

Oil Change

. W Keep It Well Maintained!
Follow the manufacturer's recommended maintenance schedule. P

vz Activate CARFAX Car Care:

« Track and save your service history all in one place
« Get safety alerts & service reminders for your car

Get your first service by:

Date:

Download the FREE app now or go to carfax.com/service Miles:

[C/A[R[F|AJ® Accident/Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

11/13/2025

Damage reported
-Vehicle recovered after theft

View More Details >

(C]AIR|F|AJ™{ Additional History Summary

Mot all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss @

No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Striintiiral Damana () P



Structural Damage @
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment @
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check (§)
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident/ Damage (1)

Damage Reported
Damage reported: 11/13/2025.

Manufacturer Recall @

No Recalls Reported
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

Basic Warranty (D
No data reported to CARFAX.

Damage Brands (i)
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

No Data Reported

No Problem

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem

(C/[AIR[F|AJ® Detailed History Glossary

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2025 Oklahoma Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a
Motor Vehicle Dept. new location
Lawton, OK

11/13/2025 Damage Report Damage reported

/. -Damage to right side

-Vehicle recovered after theft

Damage Location
FRONT

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

LEET RIGHT

REAR

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.




[C]A[R F/AJ Glossary Full Glossary.

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or
weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added
to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/19/25 at 11:14:06 AM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a

vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Followus: ) facebookcomcarFax [ @carFaxine [ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY 1S ASSUMED BY CARFAX ORITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITMESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/19/2511:14:06 AM (CST)

1 have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2024 HONDA CBR1000 vehicle (VIN: JH2SC775XRK700188), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/19/25 at 12:14 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date



